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三位決定戦

21-17
21-17

橋本 洋記 (鳴門クラブ）

細川 諒太 (四国大学）

21-13
21-18

21-18
21-15

21-16
 9-21
21-18

21- 8
21-15

21- 8
21-19

21-10
21-15

21- 8
21-10

18-21
21-10
21-1321-14

21-17

21- 9
21- 9

13-21
21-13
21-15

21-10
21-14

21-13
21-17

21-17
21-12

21-14
21-15

21- 8
21- 6

21-13
21-18

21-11
21-10

21-18
21-11

唐渡 大紀 (徳島文理大学）

21-16
21-18

24-22
21-12

21-19
22-20

21-14
21-12

21- 5
21-17

21-10
21- 8

21-14
21-10

上田 翔清 (富田中学校）

後藤 大智 (北島中学校）

清家 隆平 (徳島文理大学）

立花 洸季 (徳島大学医歯薬）

橘 崇 (team 隼）

三森 迅 (鳴門ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

所 聖太 (北島Bambi）

新田 将大 (城東OB）

西川 佳吾 (板野中学校）

吉田 浩彬 (徳島文理大学）

井上 嘉明 (渭東体協）

原 大純 (北島中学校）

半田 彪 (徳島大学医歯薬）

仲川 桔平 (北島中学校）

那須 啓吾 (徳島文理大学）

橋本 洋記 (鳴門ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

江藤 亮平 (大塚製薬）

金城 圭瞳 (徳島文理大学）

桑原 正汰 (城東OB）

佐藤 茂人 (team T&S）

井原 雅斗 (四国大学）

林 航平 (徳島大学医歯薬）

曽我井 優斗 (北島中学校）

男子シングルス２部

中島 良介 (鳴門ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

今井 薫 (ﾁｰﾑMPBC）

細川 諒太 (四国大学）
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0
21-19
21-14

近藤 淳 (城東ＯＢ）

武地 航平 (科学技術高校）

21-18
21-16

21- 4
21-14

21-14
15-21
21-12

21- 6
21-10

21-19
21-12

三位決定戦

21-10
21-11

21-14
20-22
21-10

21- 9
21-17

21-16
21-17

21-13
19-21
21-17

21-14
21-17

21-11
21-16

21- 4
21- 3

21-10
21- 6

21-11
21-13

21-14
22-20

21- 4
21-12

21-19
21-19

24-22
21-18

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

輝尾 明人 (全教職員）

21-18
21-19

21-14
21-16

21-15
21-19

20-22
21-16
21-17

21-10
19-21
21-16

藤井 悠貴 (八万中学校）

横手 凌雅 (阿南光高校）

速川 葵 (阿南光高校）

後藤 準平 (BandeWagen）

川野 伊吹 (城東中学校）

吉田 昂矢 (水の都記念病院）

岡田 和 (八万中学校）

藤井 喬之 (team T&S）

三木田 直哉 (八万中学校）

堀 広志郎 (城東OB）

佐藤 祥多 (徳島中央高校）

近藤 淳 (城東OB）

武地 航平 (科学技術高校）

片川 大雅 (阿南光高校）

鈴江 春稀 (川内中学校）

湯浅 翔太 (阿南光高校）

大村 凌司 (八万中学校）

蔭山 翔生 (助任ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

福島 暖空 (阿南光高校）

戸村 幸多郎 (城東中学校）

梶本 拓海 (川島中学校）

後藤 慎仁 (BandeWagen）

福永 正斗 (阿南光高校）

藤本 英樹 (水の都記念病院）

加藤 大毅 (八万中学校）

男子シングルス３部

郡 楓真 (team T&S）

足立 愛斗 (八万中学校）
21-17
18-21
21-12
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三位決定戦

21- 6
21-18

豊田 晄平 (小松島ジュニア）

川内 俊輝 (内町ジュニア）

21-18
21-14

21-16
21-11

21-11
21-13

21-13
21-12

21-19
21-18

21-17
21-13

21-13
21-10

21-18
21-19

21-12
17-21
21-17

21-16
15-21
21-15

21-19
25-27
21-16

21- 7
21- 7

16-21
24-22
21- 5

22-20
21-17

21- 5
21- 2

 9-21
21-11
21- 4

25-23
21-14

21- 8
21-10

21-14
21-12

21- 4
21- 3

21-15
22-20

21-18
21-15

21-16
21- 7

21-16
21-11

21-17
21-15

21-16
23-21

21-14
21-15

21-17
21-19

21-17
26-24

21-17
21-11

21-14
21- 7

21-18
22-20

18-21
21-16
21-18

21-12
21-16

21-11
21-15

21-18
18-21
22-20

22-20
21-18

21-14
21-11

21-13
21-14

米田 悠惺 (ﾁｰﾑMPBC）

21-13
22-20

10-21
21-14
21-18

21-12
21-11

21-14
21-10

21-14
21-16

21-15
21-19

21-14
21-11 木内 勇作 (科学技術高校）

伊勢 新 (林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

川内 俊輝 (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

西川 琉聖 (小松島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

東城 颯空 (八万中学校）

河原 琉雅 (川内中学校）

長尾 綾斗 (科学技術高校）

森本 啓太 (助任ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

池田 慧悟 (鳴門二中）

生島 晴琉 (川内中学校）

岩本 秋貴 (小松島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

曽我井 颯斗 (北島Bambi）

吉田 匠杜 (川内中学校）

寺坂 英大 (北島Bambi）

佐藤 陽日 (林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

濱 洋太郎 (八万中学校）

勝瀬 温人 (科学技術高校）

出口 嵩峯 (鳴門一中）

和田 脩矢 (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

多田 幸平 (川内中学校）

喜多條 匠 (八万中学校）

富山 涼介 (川内中学校）

狩野 佑斗 (福島ﾗﾋﾞｯﾄ）

山六 玲叶 (川内中学校）

武市 勇輝 (福島ﾗﾋﾞｯﾄ）

村上 文哉 (宍喰ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

川崎 友輔 (科学技術高校）

佐藤 悠陽 (林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

蔭山 亜翔 (助任ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

豊田 晄平 (小松島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

吉川 優世 (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

四宮 琉聖 (北島Bambi）

濱口 輝 (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

谷 宗次郎 (科学技術高校）

村上 慎 (川内中学校）

増田 啓志 (福島ﾗﾋﾞｯﾄ）

山田 莉暉 (小松島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

井関 章斗 (八万中学校）

四宮 怜時 (北島Bambi）

半田 迅 (鳴門二中）

堤 翔太 (川内中学校）

古川 一朗 (科学技術高校）

高島 陸斗 (川内中学校）

男子シングルス４部

増本 竜也 (ﾁｰﾑMPBC）

森上 弘群 (北島Bambi）

松本 直己 (八万中学校）
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0
21-15
21-16

両徳 優莉 (大麻中学校）

横 凪紗 (宍喰ジュニア）

青木 寿歩 (富田中学校）
三位決定戦

21- 9
21- 8

21- 6
21- 9

21-13
15-21
21-17

19-21
21-16
22-20

21-10
21- 721-13

 9-21
21-16

両徳 優莉 (大麻中学校）

石山 律紀 (阿南光高校）

相川 七海 (氷上BC）

女子シングルス３部

曽我井 柚月 (北島中学校）

竹本 結 (阿南光高校）

横 凪紗 (宍喰ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）
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21- 7
21-17

24-22
21-14

21-18
21-15

三位決定戦

21-15
21-15

神谷 真白 (八万中学校）

松田 美咲 (鳴門二中）

21-15
21-16

21-15
21-12

21- 5
21- 8

21- 7
21-10

19-21
21-12
21- 8

21- 5
21- 6

21-10
21-13

21-14
21- 9

21-10
21-15

21-15
20-22
21-19

21-18
21-11

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-11
21-13

21-16
21- 9

21- 7
21- 7

21-10
21-17

22-20
21- 5

21-18
17-21
21-19

21- 5
21- 1

21- 3
21- 5

24-22
21-13

21-15
21-15

21- 3
21- 3

21- 9
21-10

21- 9
21- 6

21- 8
21-13

19-21
21-17
21-12

16-21
21- 9
22-20

21- 8
21-13

17-21
21-11
21-19

21-11
21-14

21- 7
21-10

21-12
21-11

21- 8
21-13

21- 6
21- 4

21-18
21-18

17-21
21-19
21-19

21-15
21-14

21-12
21- 6

21-13
21-13

21-11
21-11

21-11
21-12

21-16
20-22
21-18

21-11
21-13

21- 6
21-16

21- 9
21- 2

21-19
21-10

21-13
21-18

米田 野乃花 (北島Bambi）

27-25
21-12

21- 8
21-16

21-18
21-14

21- 3
21- 2

21- 7
21- 6

21-13
23-21

21-14
21-12

藤川 咲桜 (八万中学校）

松本 愛依梨 (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

板東 美彩子 (川内中学校）

梶本 凜 (福島ﾗﾋﾞｯﾄ）

黒川 咲歩 (科学技術高校）

米田 芽生 (城東中学校）

阿部 桃奈 (川内中学校）

大西 彩愛 (鳴門中）

伊勢 和叶 (林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

井内 佑美 (助任ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

林 亜桜葉 (北島Bambi）

岩佐 野乃 (八万中学校）

岩田 陽愛 (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

東 智奈美 (城東中学校）

鎌田 雪菜 (小松島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

松田 美咲 (鳴門二中）

挟谷 もも (八万中学校）

吉田 遥 (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

水尾 愛結菜 (川内中学校）

井内 咲希 (助任ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

寺田 結 (城東中学校）

後藤 花姫 (北島Bambi）

城福 世菜 (林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

加賀見 あいる (川内中学校）

村上 うらら (八万中学校）

木内 瑞希 (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

後藤 姫奈 (北島Bambi）

神谷 真白 (八万中学校）

湯浅 円香 (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

髙橋 侑希 (城東中学校）

藤澤 璃奈 (北島Bambi）

宮田 あおい (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

兒玉 果凜 (川内中学校）

古金 妃奈 (城東中学校）

森本 美菜 (助任ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

木内 來菜 (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

秦 雪菜 (城東中学校）

川田 鈴菜 (北島Bambi）

山西 柑菜 (小松島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

重村 春花 (八万中学校）

田口 葉瑠月 (林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

川尻 栞那 (川内中学校）

渡川 結衣 (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小泉 朋葵 (福島ﾗﾋﾞｯﾄ）

瀬山 愛鈴 (城東中学校）

猪俣 めぐる (北島Bambi）

大西 愛莉 (宍喰ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

清水 楓花 (八万中学校）

西山 朋伽 (富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小西 杏 (氷上BC）

坂本 蒼依 (川内中学校）

奥野 ましろ (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

増田 莉乃 (城東中学校）

福住 多願 (内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

藤成 美羽 (科学技術高校）

西内 美来 (八万中学校）

寺坂 奏良 (北島Bambi）

女子シングルス４部

赤澤 凜虹 (林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

木内 心愛 (川内中学校）
10-21
21-13
21-18



 
中島 良介

三森 迅 2 鎌田 晴樹

和田 洋希 (宍喰ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 2 0 唐渡 大紀

所 聖太 (北島Bambi） 1 0 0 2 林 航平

今井 薫 (ﾁｰﾑMPBC） 2 半田 彪

古川 陽 (美馬市体協） 2 1 井原 雅斗

吉田 浩彬 2 2 細川 諒太

那須 啓吾 0 1 0 原 大純

後藤 慎仁 2 0 2 曽我井 優斗

後藤 準平 佐藤 茂人

桑原 正汰 2 藤井 喬之

新田 将大 2 0 1 橘 崇 (team 隼）

後藤 大智 1 0 2 梶本 拓海 (川島中学校）

仲川 桔平 1 清家 隆平

郡 楓真 (team T&S） 2 0 金城 圭瞳

西川 佳吾 (板野中学校） 0 2 2 間 大資 (徳島市役所）

山田 佳弘 (渭北体協） 2 南 真次 (渭北体協）

中山 淳史 (水の都記念病院）

山田 佳弘 (渭北体協）

中山 淳史 (水の都記念病院） 0

井原 雅斗 2
細川 諒太

三位決定戦

21-15
21-14

(四国大学）

21-14
21-11

21-18
21-11

21-16
21-10

16-21
21-15
21-15

18-21
21-10
21-1821-15

21-15

17-21
21-17
21-19

21-13
21-18

22-20
21-15

19-21
21-17
21-18

21- 9
21-16

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-18
21-13

21-17
16-21
21-13

22-20
21-11

(北島中学校）

(team T&S）

(徳島文理大学）

(北島中学校）

(徳島文理大学）

(徳島大学医歯薬）

(四国大学）

(徳島文理大学）

(BandeWagen）

(城東OB）

男子ダブルス２部

(鳴門ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

18-21
21-10
21-19



 
近藤 淳 藤本 英樹

堀 広志郎 2 2 吉田 昂矢

大村 凌司 2 2 0 片川 大雅

藤井 悠貴 0 0 福永 正斗

湯浅 翔太 2 1 2 川野 伊吹

横手 凌雅 0 戸村 幸多郎

蔭山 翔生 2 2 岡田 和

蔭山 亜翔 2 0 0 足立 愛斗

三木田 直哉 0 0 福島 暖空

加藤 大毅 速川 葵

蔭山 翔生

蔭山 亜翔 2

岡田 和 0
足立 愛斗

三位決定戦

21-12
21-11

(助任ジュニア）

(八万中学校）

(八万中学校）

(阿南光高校）

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-18
21-15

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-16
21-15

21- 6
21- 822-20

 9-21
22-20

(水の都記念病院）

(阿南光高校）

(城東中学校）(阿南光高校）

(助任ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(八万中学校）

男子ダブルス３部

(城東OB）

(八万中学校）

21- 8
21- 9

21-12
21- 6

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ



 
増本 竜也 喜多條 匠

米田 悠惺 2 0 東城 颯空

高島 陸斗 2 2 2 寺坂 英大

吉田 匠杜 0 0 四宮 怜時

井関 章斗 2 1 堤 翔太

松本 直己 2 0 0 多田 幸平

濱口 輝 2 佐藤 悠陽

和田 脩矢 0 1 伊勢 新

豊田 晄平 2 2 1 川内 俊輝

西川 琉聖 2 吉川 優世

生島 晴琉 1 0 河原 琉雅

鈴江 春稀 2 山六 玲叶

赤澤 辰也 1 2 2 岩本 秋貴

佐藤 陽日 0 2 山田 莉暉

谷 宗次郎 0 0 狩野 佑斗

勝瀬 温人 2 1 2 武市 勇輝

森上 弘群 1 2 富山 涼介

曽我井 颯斗 村上 慎

生島 晴琉

鈴江 春稀 2

寺坂 英大 0
四宮 怜時

三位決定戦

21-17
25-23

(川内中学校）

(北島Ｂａｍｂｉ）

21-14
21-19

21-10
21-19

21-18
20-22
21-11

21-18
18-21
22-20

21-15
21-11

19-21
21-16
21-15

21-19
21-17

17-21
21-17
21- 613-21

21-18
21-15

(福島ﾗﾋﾞｯﾄ）

(川内中学校）

21-19
21-18

21-13
21-14

21- 9
21- 6

21-18
14-21
21-17

16-21
26-24
22-20

21-12
21-17

(内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(川内中学校）

(小松島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(北島Bambi）

(八万中学校）

(北島Bambi）

(川内中学校）

(林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(川内中学校）

(林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(科学技術高校）

(八万中学校）

(富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(小松島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

男子ダブルス４部

(ﾁｰﾑMPBC）

(川内中学校）

21- 8
21-15

21-16
21-18



 
曽我井 柚月 (北島中学校）

米田 野乃花 (北島Bambi） 2 両徳 優莉 (大麻中学校）

石山 律紀 0 2 2 青木 寿歩 (富田中学校）

竹本 結 0 0 0 後藤 佳奈 (徳商OB）

浮津 悦子 2 後藤 姫奈 (北島Bambi）

梶本 弥生

浮津 悦子

梶本 弥生 2

後藤 佳奈 (徳商ＯＢ） 1
後藤 姫奈 (北島Ｂａｍｂｉ）

三位決定戦

17-21
23-21
21-14

(ｔｅａｍ 隼）

21- 9
21-10

25-23
21-18

21-10
24-22

21-15
24-22

女子ダブルス３部

(阿南光高校）

(team 隼）



 
加賀見 あいる

猪俣 めぐる 2 川尻 栞那

川田 鈴菜 2 0 林 亜桜葉

兒玉 果凜 0 0 2 藤澤 璃奈

板東 美彩子 0 0 0 梶本 凜

挟谷 もも 2 小泉 朋葵

西内 美来 2 2 吉田 遥

岩田 陽愛 2 木内 來菜

福住 多願 2 2 0 0 清水 楓花

黒川 咲歩 0 2 藤川 咲桜

藤成 美羽 2 相川 七海

伊勢 和叶 0 2 小西 杏

赤澤 凜虹 2 山西 柑菜

森本 美菜 2 2 鎌田 雪菜

井内 咲希 2 0 0 田口 葉瑠月

坂本 蒼依 0 1 2 城福 世菜

水尾 愛結菜 1 0 松本 愛依梨

木内 瑞希 0 宮田 あおい

西山 朋伽 0 阿部 桃奈

寺坂 奏良 2 0 0 木内 心愛

後藤 花姫 0 0 2 村上 うらら

神谷 真白 2 2 重村 春花

岩佐 野乃 2 湯浅 円香

渡川 結衣

伊勢 和叶

赤澤 凜虹 2

湯浅 円香 1
渡川 結衣

15-21
21-17
21-11

(林崎ジュニア）

(内町ジュニア）

21- 6
21- 8

19-21
21-19
21-18

21-11
21- 7

21- 5
21-10

24-22
21-19

21-18
21- 8

23-21
21-16

19-21
21-17
21-18

21-13
21-11

21-16
21-16

三位決定戦

21-15
21-13

21-15
21- 9

21- 6
21-14

22-20
21-19

21- 7
21- 8

21- 6
21-10

21-15
21-13

21-11
21- 7

21-18
21-19

23-21
21-11

(川内中学校）

(八万中学校）

(内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(小松島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(八万中学校）

(氷上BC）

(北島Bambi）

(八万中学校）

(川内中学校）

(北島Bambi）

(福島ﾗﾋﾞｯﾄ）

(助任ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(川内中学校）

(富田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(内町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(科学技術高校）

(林崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

女子ダブルス４部

(北島Bambi）

(川内中学校）
21-12
21-14

21- 9
21-16

(八万中学校）


